Product Name：NR-UV20 Series Integrated High Speed Pan/Tilt Camera
Model No：NR-UV20/UV20-IR/-LS/-JL
Main features
Pan/Tilt：
 Step motor driving, providing accurate position and quick response
 Attractive appearance.
 Stable operation , without dithering and noises
Camera：

 2 patterns memory function
 4 tours of presets scan, dwell time can be set
 255 preset positions, with precision error less than ± 0.10
 5 channels timer auto-activate function, to run the preset movements
 Camera orientation display function(N, NE, E, SE, S, SW,W, NW total 8 orientation)
 4 alarm inputs
 With wiper and washer linkage.
Screen & menu:
 Built-in English/Chinese OSD menu, Built-in English/Chinese OSD menu. Operation language can be change .
 Menu password protection function
 Support Chinese Pinyin input method, users can edit user’s name, camera position and presets in Chinese or English
 Users can set, call, delete preset positions, preset tours and privacy masking zone via menu
  Information like user’s name, camera position, preset title, the internal temperature of the camera, PTZ orientation can be displayed
on screen
Order Model No.
NR-UV20-18BW-S  18×Color/BW, with pedestal bracket
NR-UV20-23BW-S  23×Color/BW，with pedestal bracket
NR-UV20-26BW-S  26×Color/BW，with pedestal bracket
NR-UV20-35BW-S  35×Color/BW，with pedestal bracket
NR-UV20-36BW-S  36×Color/BW，with pedestal bracket
NR-UV20-18BW-G   18×Color/BW，with wall mount bracket
NR-UV20-23BW-G   23×Color/BW，with wall mount bracket
NR-UV20-26BW-G   26×Color/BW，with wall mount bracket
NR-UV20-35BW-G   35×Color/BW，with wall mount bracket
NR-UV20-36BW-G   36×Color/BW，with wall mount bracket
Technical parameters
Model NR-UV20 NR-UV20-IR NR-UV20-LS NR-UV20-JL
Camera/Lens (Take Sony 18xD/N for instance)
Image sensor 1/4”high quality EXVIEW HAD CCD